204 JANUARY 1, 2022
FOR LATEST UPDATES, PLEASE VISIT WWW.OPHIROPT.COM/PHOTONICS
Model Pyrocam IIIHR Pyrocam IV
Application UV and IR                                   MIR (1) UV and IR                                   MIR (1)
Wavelengths 13 - 355nm                                3 - 5µm 13 - 355nm                                3 - 5µm
1.06 - 3000µm 1.06 - 3000µm
Interchangeable windows See selection in Ordering section See selection in Ordering section
Detector array details

3.
3.
4.
4.
1
Instrument Expert
Original factory
packaging
205JANUARY 1, 2022
FOR LATEST UPDATES, PLEASE VISIT WWW.OPHIROPT.COM/PHOTONICS
Accessories Ordering Information
Item Description P/N
Optional windows for Pyrocam™ IIIHR
PY-III-HR-W-BK7-1.064 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, BK7, A/R coated for 1.064μm SP90365
PY-III-HR-W-SI-1.05-2.5 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Si, A/R coated for 1.05 to 2.5μm SP90366
PY-III-HR-W-SI-2.5-4 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Si, A/R coated for 2.5 to 4μm SP90367
PY-III-HR-W-GE-3-5.5 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 3 to 5.5μm SP90368
PY-III-HR-W-GE-10.6 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 10.6μm SP90369
PY-III-HR-W-GE-8-12 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 8 to 12μm SP90370
PY-III-HR-W-ZNSE-10.6 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, ZnSe, A/R coated for 10.6μm SP90371
PY-III-HR-W-ZNSE-10.2μm & 10.6μm Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, ZnSe, A/R coated for 10.2μm & 10.6μm SP90412
PY-III-HR-W-ZNSE-2-5 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, ZnSe, A/R coated for 2 to 5μm SP90372
PY-III-HR-W-BaF2-Uncoated Pyrocam III-HR window assembly,BaF2 uncoated for 193 to 10μm SP90373
PY-III-HR-W-POLY-THZ Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, LDPE, uncoated for Terahertz wavelengths SP90374
Optional windows for Pyrocam™ IV
PY-IV-W-BK7-1.064 Pyrocam IV window assembly, BK7, A/R coated for 1.064μm SP90301
PY-IV-W-SI-1.05-2.5 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Si, A/R coated for 1.05 to 2.5μm SP90302
PY-IV-W-SI-2.5-4 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Si, A/R coated for 2.5 to 4μm SP90303
PY-IV-W-GE-3-5.5 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 3 to 5.5μm SP90304
PY-IV-W-GE-10.6 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 10.6μm SP90305
PY-IV-W-GE-8-12 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 8 to 12μm SP90306
PY-IV-W-ZNSE-10.6 Pyrocam IV window assembly, ZnSe, A/R coated for 10.6μm SP90307
PY-IV-W -ZNSE-2-5 Pyrocam IV window assembly, ZnSe, A/R coated for 2 to 5μm SP90308
PY-IV-W-ZNSE-UNCOATED Pyrocam IV window assembly, ZnSe, uncoated SP90336
PY-IV-W-POLY-THZ Pyrocam IV window assembly, LDPE, uncoated for Terahertz wavelengths SP90309
B
ea
m
 A